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HEIGHT ...................................
WIDTH .....................................
DEPTH ......................................
WEIGHT ..................................
CABLE LENGHT ...............

LAMPSHADE .....................
BASE .........................................
STRUCTURE .........................
CABLE .....................................

LAMPSHADE .....................
BASE .........................................
STRUCTURE .........................
CABLE .....................................

HEIGHT ...................................
WIDTH .....................................
DEPTH ......................................
WEIGHT (WITH BOX) .

HEIGHT ...................................
WIDTH .....................................
DEPTH ......................................
WEIGHT (WITH BOX) .
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BULB ..........................................
INCLUDED ...........................
LED COMPATIBLE .........
WATTAGE ............................ 
SWITCH/DIMMER .........

CE ...............................................
IP .................................................
CLASS .....................................

REFERENCE

OYSTER
JETTE SCHEIB

65 cm
40 cm
16 cm
2,3 kg
190 cm

metal, cotton
concrete
metal
textile

E27
No
Yes
60W max
No

24 cm
46 cm
23 cm
2,55 kg

2,54 cm
41,5 cm
41,5 cm
0,5 kg

yes
20
II

BOX 1

BOX 2

OYSTER TABLE LAMP
21085


